yeyiangaming.com
Choosing a power supply with an adequate power rating is essential to ensure that your PC
components receive the power they need to function properly while avoiding unnecessary
expenses and wasted energy. That's why with the Yeyian power supply Raiden rated at 550W
to power your PC case, you will get the output with the most demanding requirements that
your PC needs. Also the Yeyian power supply 80+ Bronze Raiden, 550W has incorporated the
Cool, Quiet, and Powerful ATX 2.0, which is designed to be more efficient and provide better
power delivery to computer components.
ATX 2.0 provides better performance, reliability, and
expandability than the original ATX specification, making it
an excellent choice for modern computer systems.
550W can provide enough power for most mid-range to
high-end desktop computers, including gaming systems
and workstations
Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors provide excellent stability
to the PSU. These capacitors are designed to withstand
high temperatures and voltage fluctuations.
With 80+ Bronze Certification you will save energy through
its high energy efficiency of up to 82%.
With Active PFC, which helps optimize and improve the
energy efficiency of the system.
�
�
�
�
�
PRODUCT FEATURES
RAIDEN
POWER SUPPLY 80+ BRONZE 550W
POWER
YOUR WAY
TO VICTORY
RAIDEN
POWER SUPPLY 80+ BRONZE 550W
YFB-55020-01
yeyiangaming.com
SPECIFICATIONS
MASTER PACKING BOX
YFB-55020-01
ATX 12V Ver 2.0
550W
110 Vca- 240 Vca
Alternate
10A
50Hz - 60Hz
4.92 Feet
19.7 Inches
21.7 Inches
2 Conectors 19.7in+5.9in
5 Conectors 15in+5.9in+5.9in
3 Conectors 15in+5.9in+5.9in
4.92 Feet
12v1 + 12V2 + 5V+ 3.3V + -12V +5Vsb
550W
82%, Meet ErP 2013 Energy Regulation and CE
Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors, 120mm Cooling Fan,
EPS 12V Standard, Universal AC Input, Active PFC, MTBF 100,000 hrs,
OPP, UVP, OVP, SCP, NLO, SIP
Black, Flat, 6 and 8 pin connectors support any GPU platform, PCI-E Ready
80 Plus Bronze, CE, FCC, NOM, RoHS
3.3in x 5.9in x 5.5in
3.7 pounds
Power Supply, User Manual, Warranty
7500619010894
Model
Form Factor
Power
Input voltage
Current type
Input current
Input frequency
Cable length / reach
20+4
4+4
PCIE 6+2
SATA
MOLEX
Power Cord
Output voltage
Output power
Efficiency
Protection
Wiring Type
Certifications
Dimensions
Weight
Content
EAN